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OHI Myj aacroiUae ut why have
806 Houses For Salembw iorif mocK iuoraiions

1.RED HOT BUYSNEW YORK, Feb. 8 Today's Cosing Quotations:

$50 Mo. with
.

Tire

American Can .113 Dupont de
Am Power & Lt 16Vi Gen Electric
Am Tel & Tel --.149 Gen Foods
Anaconda 29 Gen Motors
Bendix Avia 39 Goodyear
Beth Steel 33 y Int Harvest
Boeing Air 26 Int Paper

LOOK WHAT $6950 BUYS YOU, Older type ome (In good condition) with 1
bdrms dn.. LR.. DR.. dinette, bath, lgei bdrm. upstairs. Ige. bsmt. withseparate rental at $35 month. Lge. corner! lot double garage 1 blk. off statestreet.

Calif Pack 34 Kennecott
Canadian Pac 15 Libby Mc N

$52 Mo. with $950 Dn.
BUYS YOU THIS NEW MODERN 2

hdwd firs., auto heat, fireplace,
Price $8200.

&
Long Bell A
Mont Ward
Nash Kelvin
Nat Dairy
N Y Central .
Northern Pac .

$50 Mo. with $750 Dn.
MODERN 2 BDRM. HOME with Ige. LR. kitch. bath, utility rm. Paved at

Located In city. Price only $4950. j tf

$10 Mo. with $10 Dn.
BUYS YOU LARGE BUILDING "LOT NJE. 80x130. LIGHTS AND WATER AV-

AILABLE. PRICE $360.

$$ NEED
WE ARE PLACING HOME AND FARM LOANS. LOW INTEREST RATES. SEE

US WHEN EVER YOU NEED A LOAN.

Special V2 Aires
For Investment or suburban home. Palatial 3 bdrm. home with lge. Lit,

Beautiful kitch.. nicely landscaped yards plus 7. acres which can be sub
divided into business lots. 1 lge. modern chicken hse. for, 1000 laying hens,
1 lge. brooder hse., 2 Ig. barns, double garage. Deep well At pump house, 1
drive ways. Lots of nuts, fruit, shrubs. Ideal for private or commercial
riding academy. Price $23,000. Terms. Shown by appointment only. See Mr.
McQueen. Eves. Ph. 28476.

Want to Trade?
If you want to trade your property see us. Many types of properties BOW

s; j m i . sr 4b-- . .- 4ir .kt vniiVa Isw.-rtn- 4nslisivru jur uaue. 111151- - gMvs jus

Timber &

IF YOU'RE LOOKING FOR A GOOD
EVE. PH. 26869. i

W Naa1 Falrm T.i st i nca
MANY OUT OF STATE BUYERS AJSZtPVJ?'f- . . .tw0 r tci.W1LLA.V11 jr. rJimu. xu- - .. ......

s

TO LET US SHOW IT.

BEN COLBATH, I

REALTORS H)
1583 Center St. Ph. 24552

Duplex
North Salem, cor. lot. No. 3 rone $105.

mo income just jao. vooa wtmi.
Crawford. Eve:

Kingwood Heights
Fine 5 rm. view. home, bsmt, 2 fire--
. places, excellent oil furn., party rm.,

lge. landscaped lot $12,500. FHA.
terms Crawford, Eve:

3B.R. Home
Strictly mod. with Sun Porch & Den.

Lovely yard with 3 lots. Shrubs of all
description, shown by appointment
only. Price $26.500. Johnson. Eve:

BURT PICHA, Realtors
379 N. High St Eve:

DESIGNED FOR GRACIOUS LIVING I ' j
Beautiful 3 BR home in Englewood. Tile kitchen with nook. Lge LR witk

fireplace. DR. Knotty pine den with fireplace, Separate utility room.
Double garage, radiant heat FJLA. terms. See Ortonjor Gathwrignl,
(Evenings phone or w

A REAL BUSINESS BUY!! ,. J
Liquor club. A real money maker. Not located in Salem. No phone: Informa-

tion. See Orion or Gathwright
OUR BEST BUYS v I' j

?

$7650. A good 2 bedroom home, all modern. Insulated, weatherstripped. Large
lot east Call Ray Davis (Evenings phone

ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT
$9000. Nice 1 bedroom home. Fireplace,

T806 Houses For Sale

$1000 Dn.

Bdrm. home with lge. LR.. kitch. bath,
attached garage. LOOK AT THIS NOW.

MONEY $$

-

Mill Deals
TIMBER DEAR. SEE MR. LAMMERS.

Near Swegle
5 A. with fine, new S rm. home, unl

up small barn, consider swap on
farm. Just $12,500. Crawford. Evet

Just
'

What You've been looking for: Fine
2 BR. home. L.R.. DJt, Kit., Hwd.
Firs., bsmt. Insulated, Oil Fir. rurni
Lge. Lot. Located- -' in West Salem.
Owner needs larger borne. Only
$8950 Kigglns.

or Office:

basement, oil furnace. A good buy. Call

business, stock 8c part oi nxtures, cnecst

Eve. 69

4810 NORTH RIVER ROAD
Lovely 2 bdrm. home. liv. rm. with

fireplace, good sized din rm, kitchen
with nook. lge. inside Utility rm. at-
tached garage, small greenhouse,
tool shed, berries, trees, flowers,
lawn. dble. lot. A honey I

Call Peter Geiser
TRY TO BEAT THIS!

Large 2 bdrm. home, liv. rm. with
fireplace 14x29 ft. din, rm, 3 bdrms,
full basmt, lge. lot dble garage.
On bus line and close to both jr.
High St grade schools.

Call Roy Ferris I .

GRABENH0RST BR0Sn
REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St Ph
Evenings dr Sundays call 1

Earl West Peter Geiser -- Vsett
Roy Ferris .

$500.00 Down i
S bdrm, immed pass, modern, hrdwd

iits. gar, targe 101. tauw per nw. m
bal. $1,750.00 full price. Phono v. ,

i k- ,y i.;- -

Abrams & Skinner, Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg. Ph f

Real Estate, Insurance, Mortgages j
j8t Loans

BY Owner; 2 B. R. hae. in Manbrin
Gardens, 4220 Rowan Ave. 1mm.
Poss Ph.

NEW Home. 2 bedrm- - with large ward-- ;

robes, large unfin up, finished stair- -
way. hdwd firs throughout auto oil
heat (not floor furnace) attached

service room with elec heat
Jfarage. city limits. City water,

lot Small dwn payment bal
like rent. Ph. 39329 or 26188. ,

A New a B. R. bouse, toilet
showe?. Liv rm. K, lots J"Lot 139x144 ftiood KltJpO

store, good roads. Salem. '
food Box 873. Phono 4230L

707 Houses For Kent
2 B. R. Hse. 840. 2764 Brooks.
2 W.M Furn cottage. Ph. 26H18.
3 KM House partly furn and garage

on acre e mi soutn. Ph. Z1204.
2 tt. R. Entire upper ilr. partly furn.

Adults. Ph. 34697 btwn 5 Ac 9 p.m.
NEW 1 B. R. hse. Range Ac refrig,

garage. Cll 36538 after 5 P.m.
"

SsMalL, 2 B. R. unturn mod hse for
lease, south. Elec heat call 39310
after 6 p.m.

2 BEDROOM House. Adults only $45.
oh,

"FURN Cottages, util paid, ph. 34815.

709 Wanted to Rent

COUPLE and child desire 1 or 2 B.R.
house or apt., not over $50. Ph. 38676.

710 Wanted lo Rent Houses
2 or 3 B. R. Furn hse. Reasonable rent.

Excel references. Ph. 38488.

12 Wanted To Rent Apts.

FURNISHED 2 room apt, preferably
north, ?by older lady. No smoking,
no drinking, best of references. Ph.

714 Business Rentals
OFFICE Rooms. Ph. 25692.
BUSINESS Bldg. Good location forgrocery store on 99E. Ph. 21121.
BUSUVtbii Room. U. k sutt.

800 Real Estate

Building Site
Kingwood Heights

Lot 100x156 with basement dug. City
water, lots of trees.

$1,500
3 B.R.'s N. East

L.D., D.R.. kitchen, bath, 2 bedroom's
and utility room on one floor. Att.
garage. Home just redecorated, elec.
dishwasher and disposal unit. Nice
lawn and shrubs. See this one.

Just $9,750
1 Y4 Acres North

Just off 99E 1 year old home with 2
B R.'s. L.R.. D.R.. kitchen, bath and
utility room. Large garage, small
barn. Lots of fruit trees. 4 blocks to
grade school 2 blocks to bus line.

Price $9,500
Look !

15 min. drive from Salem, 3 acres of
fine land. N.E. will grow anything.
Can be irrigated. Good modern 2
bedroom home. Lots of shrubs and
shade trees. Don't fail to see this one.

Price $7,000. Half down.
102 Acres North

All in cultivation. 60 acres in fescue
for seed crop, which is very good.
Nice modern plastered 4 bedroom
home, on paved road. Close to small
town and schools. 2 barns, chic,

.house. Family fruit and nut trees.

The Price is Right
$20,000. Half Cash
Sullivan Realty Co.

Ph. 33255 Days 42758-244- Eves.

Duplex Partly Furn.
$7500. No. Salem. Income $105 monthly,

$1200 down & $100 mo. will handle.

Mod. Home Englewood ,

Dist.
3 bdrms, full basement, oil furnace,

hardwood firs Ac fireplace, corner lot,
$10,500.

Art. Madsen Realty Co.
1326 State St. Ph or 12

BEST BUYS
Home Beautiful

3 B R. on 1 fir. spacious rooms, hard-
wood firs throughout, part cedar lin-
ed closets, 2 fireplaces, automatic
dish washer, full basement, large
utility rm. double garage, auto oil
furnace, part brick front. 1 acres
located north, private water system,
app. l'i yrs old. You will be proud
.to own this home. Shown by ap-
pointment only. Full price $22,000.
Eve. phone or

$3950 Full Price
Could be made into good rental duplex.

Located east close to Shopping Cen-
ter. $500 down will5 handle. Eve.
phones or

Duplex '

Located In small town 1 acre lot. In-
come $130 per mo. Total price $7000,
some terms. Eve. phones or

Value in Motel
10 units almost new, well furnished,

location will Improve In future. 1 A.
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
Box 521.

LANDSCAPING. Rose. shrubbery.
nrunine. planting lawnwork. Ph. 42831

CARPENTER Work wanted. Ph. 21459.
HOUSEWORK & Ironing. Ph. 25417.
FLR Polishing, janitor work, window

washing Part or full time, good
references, rn. zzhui.

HOUR Work wanted by capable girl.
Ph. 26849.

NANCY'S NURSERY SCHOOL 6 DAYS
AGES 2 TO 5 (7:30 TO 6 PH. 24940.

CEMENT work. AJU kinds Ph

CURTAINS WASHED, stretched
CARPENTER Work Any kind Rea-sonab- le

1161 Union Ph
CARPENTER WORK. Reasonable. Ph.

RELIABLE college girl needs after-
noon or evening work. Box 515 co
Statesman.

620 Day and Contract
CARPENTER Work of any kind. Ph.

INCOME Tax returns prepared reason- -
aoiy. fn. 4zura,

RELIABLE Lady wants housework by
day or half --day. Ph. 35126, between
a-- iz or b--o p.m.

AUTO PAINTING just a shade better
by Ray ETTER, Call Shrock Motor
Co.

REPAIRING, remodeling, roofing Ph
or

WATER WELL drilling. Domestic or
irrigation Duffield Bros Rt 9. box
86 Phone or

Salem Sand & Gravel Co.
Contract Work

Roads - Clearing - Ditching
Sewer 8c Basement
Equipment Rental

15 B-- 'i yds
10 B- - yds
D-- 7 Cat 8c Dozer
D-- 6 Cat St Dozer
D-- 4 Cat & Dozer

See us about ditching by the foot
Phone days

Evenings or
Salem. Oregon

700 Rentals
702 Sleeping Rooms. Board
HEATED Sleeping rooms. H & C wat-

er. 255 Center
NICE Warm sip rm. 1 rm & kitchen--

ette aDt. with oath. U3Q cnemeKeta.
WELL Furn sip rm. close in. H & C

water, men only. 737 center.
CLOSE In, clean warm room, double

bed. 765 Marion. Ph. 25223.
SLPG. RMS.. 795 N. Winter. Ph. 35539.
NICELY Furn. heated rooms, employ-e- d

ladies pref. 539 N. Winter Close
to bus dist.

NICE ROOM in mod home. Ph. 37358.
LARGE Sleeping room for couple or

employed Lady. 949 N. Winter. Ph.
38459

SLP. RMS. with kit privileges, day.
wk or mo. Clo--e in. Ph

NR. SHOP ctr. gent. eves.
ROOM WITH bath, gentleman, close

in. Phone

703 Wanted Rooms, Board
girl wants board and

room in Leslie Dist. Catholic home
preferred. Box 514 Statesman.

705 Apartments For Rent

NEW, Unfurn 3 rm apt Elec heat
2217 Lee.

VACANCY for girls. Close in. all mod-
ern convenience. Ph. 34372 after
5 p.m.

2 RM Furn apt. Close in. Ph. 22532..
NICE Furn apt. Pri bath. 2-- 4 adults.

1075 N. CapttOI. fn. 3B7UO.

NEW Court apt. 3 rm. bath, range,
unfurn. 850. 1471 HlTies. Ph. 22597.

ATTRACTIVE Basement apt. fpr em-ploy- ed

woman, near capitoL 1 Ige
rm, kitchenette, roll-aw- ay bed. elec
range and refrig. Hot water heat.
Rent $40 including utilities. For
appt. tel. 36408

CLEAN, Warm, 1 rm. furn apt Emp
lady. 666 S. Summer.

1 RM Furn. Priv oath, ledies only.
1853 Court. Ph. 38290

CLEAN. Quiet warm 1 rm apt. Middle
aged lady pref. 645 Ferry.

NEWLY Dec one rm apts. furn. $22.50
$27.50. 827 N. Liberty.

FURN Apt Priv ent At bath. No
drinkers. 571 Union

3 RM Furn apt. 959 S. 12th.
FURN Apt with h Ac C water, heatgarage. -- 45. state. Ph. zvMg.
PRIV Bath, air conditioned, 'close to

Capital Shopping Center. Everything
furnished. center

LOVELY 3 rm. apt in modern court
1st floor. Refrig. range and auto
laundry furn. Walking dist to State
Bldgs and Univ. City bus at corner.
807 S 13tn alter io am

INCLUSIVE New court apt. Range.
refrig. laundry. 860. Adults. Ph. 27071.

LIVE better at the Ambassador. $50 to
$75. 550 N Summer Phone

3 RM. Apt Private bath, stove Ac di-

nette set furn. 3235 Portland Rd.
2 APTS Ph
3 KM. FURNISHED Apt. priv. bath.

newly decorated. Phone
1 RM. AND kitchenette, 3 rm and bath.

clean, close in. 894 N. commercial.
UNFURN 2 rm apt priv bath Ac ent.

Reas. 1310 Madison.
SMALL FURN apt Adults. 635 N. Sum--

2 AND 3 RM furn apts. will take chil
dren. 2310 N. 4th.

WARM, NEWLY decorated first floor
act. Two adults. 35 w. Laoenv.

NICELY furn apt UtU furn. Reason-able- .

369 S. 16Ua.

470 For Sale. Mlsceilaneoua
USED Electric washers $19.93 and up.

Yeater Appliance Co- -
375 Chemeketa St.

NO WAXING REQUIRED with PLAS-Tl-KOT- E,

the cellophane-lik- e finish
for floors or linoleum.

Yeater Appliance Co..
373 Chemeketa St.
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